IGDB GmbH Linie : 682K R(30) - Betreiber: VGG - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom : 04.07.2025 15:21:12

Kursbemerkungen Woi Woi Woi Woi Woi Woi Woi Woi Woi
Fahrzeug Bn2 Bn2 Bn2 GBn2 Bn2 Bn2 GBn2 GBn2 Bn2
Fahrtnummer 682502 | 682504 | 682622 | 682624 | 682626 | 682628 | 682722 | 682724 | 682726
Verkehrstage 1 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 7
Einschrankung F F

Kommentar

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof 23:40 00:40 15:30 19:30 23:40 00:40 15:30 17:30 23:40
Weinheim Alter OEG-Bahnhof 23:43 00:43 15:33 19:33 23:43 00:43 15:33 17:33 23:43
Weinheim Multring/DBS 23:46 00:46 15:36 19:36 23:46 00:46 15:36 17:36 23:46
Weinheim Waidallee 23:47 00:47 15:37 19:37 23:47 00:47 15:37 17:37 23:47
Weinheim Waidsee/Miramar 23:48 00:48 15:38 19:38 23:48 00:48 15:38 17:38 23:48
Weinheim Dresdner Stral3e 23:49 00:49 15:39 19:39 23:49 00:49 15:39 17:39 23:49
Weinheim JunkerstraBe/ S-Bahn 23:50 00:50 15:40 19:40 23:50 00:50 15:40 17:40 23:50
Grofisachsen Bahnhof OEG 23:56 00:56 15:46 19:46 23:56 00:56 15:46 17:46 23:56
Grof3sachsen Breitgasse 23:57 00:57 15:47 19:47 23:57 00:57 15:47 17:47 23:57
GroRsachsen Rose 23:58 00:58 15:48 19:48 23:58 00:58 15:48 17:48 23:58
GroRsachsen Talsiedlung 00:00 01:00 15:50 19:50 00:00 01:00 15:50 17:50 00:00
Heiligkreuz Heiligkreuz 00:01 01:01 15:51 19:51 00:01 01:01 15:51 17:51 00:01
Rittenweier Rittenweier 00:03 01:03 15:53 19:53 00:03 01:03 15:53 17:53 00:03
Rippenweier Pflug 00:05 01:05 15:55 | 00:05 01:05 | | 00:05
Rippenweier Abzweigung 00:07 01:07 15:57 19:55 00:07 01:07 15:55 17:55 00:07
Oberflockenbach Bildstock 00:08 01:08 15:58 19:56 00:08 01:08 15:56 17:56 00:08
Oberflockenbach Rose 00:09 01:09 15:59 19:57 00:09 01:09 15:57 17:57 00:09
Oberflockenbach Rathaus 00:10 01:10 16:00 19:58 00:10 01:10 15:58 17:58 00:10
Oberflockenbach Kirche 00:11 01:11 16:01 19:59 00:11 01:11 15:59 17:59 00:11
Oberflockenbach Rauhbach 00:12 01:12 16:02 20:00 00:12 01:12 16:00 18:00 00:12
Steinklingen Steinklingen 00:13 01:13 16:03 20:01 00:13 01:13 16:01 18:01 00:13
Wiinschmichelbach Reinhardswiese 00:15 01:15 16:05 20:03 00:15 01:15 16:03 18:03 00:15
Wiinschmichelbach Lindenhof 00:16 01:16 16:06 20:04 00:16 01:16 16:04 18:04 00:16
Wiinschmichelbach Daummuhle 00:17 01:17 16:07 20:05 00:17 01:17 16:05 18:05 00:17
Trosel Bergweg 00:19 01:19 16:09 20:07 00:19 01:19 16:07 18:07 00:19
Trésel Muhlweg 00:20 01:20 16:10 20:08 00:20 01:20 16:08 18:08 00:20
Unter-Flockenbach Federheckstrale 00:21 01:21 16:11 20:09 00:21 01:21 16:09 18:09 00:21
Unter-Flockenbach Kirche 00:22 01:22 16:12 20:10 00:22 01:22 16:10 18:10 00:22
Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerwe 00:23 01:23 16:13 20:11 00:23 01:23 16:11 18:11 00:23
Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger We 00:24 01:24 16:14 20:12 00:24 01:24 16:12 18:12 00:24
Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Briicke 00:25 01:25 16:15 20:13 00:25 01:25 16:13 18:13 00:25
Gorxheim Am Wiegert 00:26 01:26 16:16 20:14 00:26 01:26 16:14 18:14 00:26
Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel 00:27 01:27 16:17 20:15 00:27 01:27 16:15 18:15 00:27
Weinheim Waldschloss 00:28 01:28 16:18 20:16 00:28 01:28 16:16 18:16 00:28
Weinheim Turnerbad 00:29 01:29 16:19 20:17 00:29 01:29 16:17 18:17 00:29
Weinheim Gabelsbergerstrale 00:30 01:30 16:20 20:18 00:30 01:30 16:18 18:18 00:30
Weinheim Burggasse 00:31 01:31 16:21 20:19 00:31 01:31 16:19 18:19 00:31
Weinheim Hexenturm 00:32 01:32 16:22 20:20 00:32 01:32 16:20 18:20 00:32
Weinheim Schlossbergterrasse 00:33 01:33 16:23 20:21 00:33 01:33 16:21 18:21 00:33
Weinheim Dirreplatz 00:34 01:34 16:24 20:22 00:34 01:34 16:22 18:22 00:34
Weinheim Ehretstrale 00:35 01:35 16:25 20:23 00:35 01:35 16:23 18:23 00:35
Weinheim Bahnhofstralie 00:36 01:36 16:26 20:24 00:36 01:36 16:24 18:24 00:36
Weinheim Hauptbahnhof 00:39 01:39 16:29 20:27 00:39 01:39 16:27 18:27 00:39




IGDB GmbH Linie : 682K R(30) - Betreiber: VGG - Seite 2 Ausdruck vom : 04.07.2025 15:21:12

Woi  Fahrt nur zum Weinfest



